FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287

Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * FROST PHILLIP MD ET AL				LAI	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol LADENBURG THALMANN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC [LTS]							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) _X_ DirectorOfficer (give title below)Other (specify below)							
4400 BIS		(First) BOULEVARD	(Middle)	3. Da			est Transacti	on (Mont	h/Day	/Year)									
(Street) MIAMI, FL 33137					4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 02/08/2016							6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)Form filed by One Reporting Person _X_Form filed by More than One Reporting Person							
(Ci		(State)	(Zip)		Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acqu							uired,	Disposed of,	or Benefic	ially Ow	ned			
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Y				Exec ar) any	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		(Instr. 8		4. Securities Acquired (or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			ed (A)					Form: Direct		ct icial rship
							Code	v V	Am		(A) or (D)	Price					or India (I) (Instr. 4	rect (Instr.	4)
Commor	Stock		02/05/2016(1)			М		1,20	0,000	Δ	\$ 0.86	1,22	0,000			D		
Common Stock 02/05/2016 ⁽¹⁾			1			M		20,0	00		\$ 1.39	1,240,000			D				
Common Stock													12,6	91,199	I		Frost Gami Inves Trust	ma stments	
Common Stock												43,0	13,431	I		Frost Neva Inves Trust	da stments		
8.00% Series A Cumulative Redeemable Preferred Stock												910,	910,000 ⁽⁴⁾			I	Frost Neva Inves Trust	da stments	
Reminder:	Report on a s	separate line for each	n class of securities b				directly or in	Pers this curi	sons form rently	are not valid O	t requ MB c	ired to ontrol	o resp I num					SEC 147	74 (9-02)
1 77:1 0	l _a	la m	1	(e.g		ıts, ca	lls, warrant	s, options	s, conv	vertible s	securit	ties)			0.00: 0	lo sr	1 0		I
	e Conversion Date or Exercise (Month/Day/Ye		3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		Expiration Date U		Under	Title and Amount of Inderlying Securities Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		ive ies cially ing	Derivative	Benefic		
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisa	ıble	Expirati Date	ion	Title		Amount or Number of Shares		Transac (Instr. 4	etion(s) I)	(I) (Instr. 4)	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 0.86	02/05/2016(1)		М			1,200,000	<u>(5</u>)	07/12/2	2016		mon ock	1,200,000	\$ 0	C)	D	
Stock Option (Right	\$ 1.39	02/05/2016(1)		M			20,000	11/06/2	2007	11/05/2	2016	Com	mon	20,000	\$ 0	0)	D	

Relationships

Owner

Officer

Other

Director

Reporting Owner Name / Address

FROST PHILLIP MD ET AL 4400 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD MIAMI, FL 33137	X	X	
Frost Gamma Investments Trust 4400 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD MIAMI, FL 33137		X	
Frost Nevada Investments Trust 4400 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD MIAMI, FL 33137		X	

Signatures

/s/ Phillip Frost, M.D.	02/08/2016
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date
/s/ Phillip Frost, M.D., Trustee	02/08/2016
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date
/s/ Phillip Frost, M.D., Trustee	02/08/2016
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) This amendment on Form 4/A is filed to correct the transaction date of each option exercise.
- These securities are held by Frost Gamma Investments Trust, of which the Reporting Person is the trustee and Frost Gamma, L.P. is the sole and exclusive beneficiary. The Reporting Person is one (2) of two limited partners of Frost Gamma, L.P. The general partner of Frost Gamma, L.P. is Frost Gamma, Inc., and the sole shareholder of Frost Gamma, Inc. is Frost-Nevada Corporation. The Reporting Person is also the sole shareholder of Frost-Nevada Corporation.
- (3) These securities are held by Frost Nevada Investments Trust, of which the Reporting Person is the trustee and Frost-Nevada, L.P. is the sole and exclusive beneficiary. The Reporting Person is one of five limited partners of Frost-Nevada, L.P. and the sole shareholder of Frost-Nevada Corporation, the sole general partner of Frost-Nevada, L.P.
- (4) The 8.00% Series A Cumulative Redeemable Preferred Stock is convertible into common stock at a non-fixed conversion rate in connection with a change of control as described in the issuer's Current Report on Form 8-K, filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission on May 24, 2013.
- (5) The options were granted on July 13, 2006 and vested in four equal installments beginning on July 13, 2007.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

JOINT FILER INFORMATION

NAME: Frost Gamma Investments Trust ADDRESS: 4400 Biscayne Blvd Miami, FL 33137

Designated Filer: Phillip Frost, M.D.

Issuer and Ticker Symbol: Ladenburg Thalmann Financial Services Inc. (LTS)

Date of Event Requiring Statement: February 5, 2016

FROST GAMMA INVESTMENTS TRUST

By:/s/ Phillip Frost, M.D. Phillip Frost, M.D., Trustee

NAME: Frost Nevada Investments Trust ADDRESS: 4400 Biscayne Blvd Miami, FL 33137

Designated Filer: Phillip Frost, M.D.

Issuer and Ticker Symbol: Ladenburg Thalmann Financial Services Inc. (LTS)

Date of Event Requiring Statement: February 5, 2016

FROST NEVADA INVESTMENTS TRUST

By:/s/ Phillip Frost, M.D. Phillip Frost, M.D., Trustee